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gemeldet: 59 gestartet: 59 gezeitet: 59

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 8 Streicher: 1

1 GBR 211165 LYTTLE Mark **.GBR 1 1 1 8 1 1 5 1 11.0 

2 GBR 195867 LAW Tim **.GBR 8 12 2 1 2 3 7 2 25.0 

3 GBR 174621 HARRISON Nick **.GBR 2 6 5 5 5 4 8 5 32.0 

4 GBR 213699 DAVIS Alan **.GBR 12 2 3 3 11 11 10 6 46.0 

5 GER 173330 MUELLER Thomas W. R .022 SCLM 3 3 4 7 8 24 26 8 57.0 

6 GBR 204644 HUDSON Stuart **.GBR 10 4 23 2 16 2 11 16 61.0 

7 GBR 210671 WOODS Tony **.GBR 14 7 8 13 7 12 16 4 65.0 

8 GBR 213145 ELLYATT Chris **.GBR 15 8 11 4 10 8 18 14 70.0 

9 GER 205207 HIRSCH Lutz HA.033 MSC 5 19 34 6 6 5 1 DNC 76.0 

10 GBR 154030 WHALLEY Chris **.GBR 17 13 16 9 3 19 3 19 80.0 

11 GBR 209122 O GURMAN Roger **.GBR 11 15 10 BFD 12 16 2 15 81.0 

12 GBR 213646 GREENFIELD Gareth **.GBR 7 37 18 17 15 13 4 12 86.0 

13 GBR 213640 LE GRICE Andy **.GBR DNC 26 6 15 25 6 9 3 90.0 

14 GBR 209265 HICKS Michael **.GBR 6 25 14 11 22 10 DNC 7 95.0 

15 GBR 209121 FREEMAN Dave **.GBR 9 14 7 19 20 DNF 20 10 99.0 

16 GBR 182979 PEARSE Tim **.GBR 19 9 9 BFD 4 20 35 11 107.0 

17 GBR 209000 DICKINSON Tim **.GBR 21 17 19 16 28 18 15 26 132.0 

18 GBR 210595 FIFIELD Jim **.GBR 38 21 DNC 18 23 9 13 13 135.0 

19 IRL 185730 BEDELL Rupert **.IRL 4 UFD 12 BFD 9 26 17 9 137.0 

20 GBR 213005 PETERS Neil **.GBR 30 5 38 10 30 UFD 6 22 141.0 

21 BEL 206433 MAJON Michel **.BEL 25 10 15 24 44 14 28 30 146.0 

22 GBR 197237 BUSH Olly **.GBR 20 45 22 20 26 15 14 29 146.0 

23 SUI 207315 OCHS Markus **.SUI 13 32 24 12 21 32 23 23 148.0 

24 GBR 208270 DAVIES Neil **.GBR 16 22 27 28 18 36 25 21 157.0 

25 GBR 214073 GODDARD David **.GBR 27 23 30 33 19 21 42 18 171.0 

26 GBR 20539 SWANN Ian **.GBR 26 20 35 26 50 7 40 20 174.0 

27 FRA 202123 MEESEMAECKER Francois **.FRA 24 24 29 14 24 35 24 38 174.0 

28 SUI 208305 HEINZ Beat **.SUI 22 16 25 BFD 31 37 22 24 177.0 

29 GBR 201942 CUDMORE Bob **.GBR 52 11 13 21 36 40 33 27 181.0 

30 GBR 206716 SHERWIN Peter **.GBR 34 40 17 22 17 25 27 46 182.0 

31 GBR 212061 HARDIMAN Simon **.GBR 29 18 41 32 14 42 30 36 200.0 

32 GBR 211257 CASTLETON David **.GBR 28 35 37 31 32 22 21 31 200.0 

33 GBR 201939 DEAKIN Ashley **.GBR 18 39 26 BFD 33 33 38 17 204.0 

34 GBR 191029 RIDDLE Simon **.GBR 57 51 40 27 13 46 12 28 217.0 

35 FRA 211183 GRENIER Gilles **.FRA 33 27 21 34 39 39 34 34 222.0 

36 GBR 213463 NOBLE Guy **.GBR 32 33 39 23 41 31 37 39 234.0 

37 GBR 206890 HAMILTON Patrick **.GBR 47 31 20 41 45 30 51 25 239.0 

38 GBR 214299 MCCHRYSTAL Peter **.GBR 37 41 42 35 27 UFD 29 44 255.0 

39 GBR 147122 PALMER Craig **.GBR 35 30 45 48 40 34 32 41 257.0 

40 AUS 210150 ROBERSON John **.AUS 36 29 DNC 43 55 28 36 33 260.0 

41 GBR 208888 RADFORD Simon **.GBR 39 49 33 38 47 17 47 40 261.0 

42 GBR 194879 RAHN Mark **.GBR 40 48 47 30 37 23 44 56 269.0 

43 GBR 210979 HARTGILL David **.GBR 50 36 28 50 53 29 54 32 278.0 

44 GBR 204915 KNIGHT Tim **.GBR 42 47 50 37 46 49 19 42 282.0 

45 GBR 207700 WILKINS Julian **.GBR 44 44 32 49 29 52 39 48 285.0 

46 GBR 201625 WHITTON Rob **.GBR 46 38 44 39 34 38 46 47 285.0 

47 GBR 182219 MARSDEN Malcolm **.GBR 45 52 46 40 35 27 43 51 287.0 

48 GBR 142040 BOWERMAN Kim **.GBR 23 53 52 36 52 44 41 45 293.0 

49 GBR 211374 FOWLES Steven **.GBR 43 42 36 46 43 51 48 35 293.0 

50 NED 213990 FLIERMAN Rutger **.NED 48 43 49 42 48 45 31 37 294.0 

51 GBR 69 NICHOLS Colston **.GBR 51 34 31 DNC 42 47 53 43 301.0 

52 GBR 187515 BATES David **.GBR 31 50 55 25 51 50 49 52 308.0 

53 GBR 214266 DOWNING Carl **.GBR 49 46 51 45 38 43 45 50 316.0 
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54 GBR 211363 PRYER Michael **.GBR 41 28 43 DNC DNC DNC 50 49 331.0 

55 FRA 213626 ? Logie **.FRA 53 57 54 29 54 41 55 55 341.0 

56 TRI 204014 WESTERN Ivan **.TRI 54 54 48 44 49 54 57 53 356.0 

57 GBR 211406 CROSHER Andrew **.GBR 58 55 53 47 56 48 56 54 369.0 

58 SUI 158155 BODMER Monica **.SUI 56 56 56 51 58 53 52 DNC 382.0 

59 FRA 68041 BERNAND Plovier **.FRA 55 DNF DNC 52 57 DNC DNC DNC 404.0 
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